Florida’s Best Credit Unions by Texas Ratio — 3" QTR 2016

In addition to our proprietary health rating system that assigns an overall letter grade to financial
institutions based on a number of factors, we recognize that many visitors also want to see the raw Texas
Ratio figures for each financial institution. https://www.depositaccounts.com/

Show healthiest L" credit unions
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Bank or Credit Union

St. James A M E Church Federal Credit Union

Coast 2 Coast Financial

Lee County Mosquito Control Credit Union
West Coast Federal Credit Union

Miami Firefighters Federal Credit Union
City-County Employees Credit Union

Hialeah Municipal Employees Federal Credit

Union

Calhoun-Liberty Employees Credit Union
Jacksonville Postal & Professional Credit Union

Farmers Federal Credit Union

Gold Coast Federal Credit Union

South Florida Educational Federal Credit Union
Jefferson County Teachers Credit Union
Metro North Federal Credit Union (FL)

Florida Hospital Credit Union

Llinl':"

Headquarters

Miami, FL
Tampa, FL
Lehigh Acres, FL
Clearwater, FL
Miami, FL

Clearwater, FL

Hialeah, FL

Blountstown, FL
Jacksonville, FL

Jacksonville, FL

Palm Springs, FL

Miami, FL
Monticello, FL
Jacksonville, FL

Altamonte Springs, FL

with

j assetsl any amount
of

Texas
Ratio

0%

0%

0%

0.07%

0.11%

0.11%

0.13%

0.15%

0.22%

0.26%

0.29%

0.29%

0.31%

0.38%

0.46%

G EE

Assets

$308,000
$19.10 million
$406,000
$15.88 million
$92.80 million

$19.13 million
$11.08 million

$37.31 million
$44.52 million
$13.18 million

$160.65
million

$1.03 billion
$9.62 million
$16.30 million

$47.32 million


https://www.depositaccounts.com/
https://www.depositaccounts.com/banks/st-james-a-m-e-church-cu.html
https://www.depositaccounts.com/banks/coast-2-coast-financial.html
https://www.depositaccounts.com/banks/lee-county-mosquito-control-cu.html
https://www.depositaccounts.com/banks/west-coast-cu.html
https://www.depositaccounts.com/banks/miami-firefighters-cu.html
https://www.depositaccounts.com/banks/citycounty-employees-cu.html
https://www.depositaccounts.com/banks/hialeah-municipal-employees-cu.html
https://www.depositaccounts.com/banks/hialeah-municipal-employees-cu.html
https://www.depositaccounts.com/banks/calhounliberty-employees-cu.html
https://www.depositaccounts.com/banks/jacksonville-postal-professional-cu.html
https://www.depositaccounts.com/banks/farmers-cu.html
https://www.depositaccounts.com/banks/gold-coast-cu.html
https://www.depositaccounts.com/banks/south-florida-educational-cu.html
https://www.depositaccounts.com/banks/jefferson-county-teachers-cu.html
https://www.depositaccounts.com/banks/metro-north-federal-credit-union-fl.html
https://www.depositaccounts.com/banks/florida-hospital-cu.html

Electricians' Local 349 Credit Union
My Pensacola Credit Union

Gpce Credit Union

Alive Credit Union

Shaw-Ross Employees Credit Union
Ducote Federal Credit Union

Florida Rural Electric Credit Union
Pompano Beach Emp. Credit Union

Ecco Credit Union

Railroad & Industrial Federal Credit Union

University CU (FL)

Velocity Community Credit Union

Guardians Credit Union

Ryder System Federal Credit Union

St. Josephs Hospital Federal Credit Union
Pensacola L & N Federal Credit Union
United Police Federal Credit Union

Eglin Federal Credit Union

First Florida Credit Union

Container Mutual Credit Union

Miami, FL
Pensacola, FL

Pensacola, FL

Jacksonville, FL

Miami, FL
Jacksonville, FL
Tallahassee, FL
Pompano Beach, FL

Pace, FL

Tampa, FL

MIAMI, FL

PALM BEACH GARDENS,
FL

West Palm Beach, FL

Medley, FL
Tampa, FL
PENSACOLA, FL
Miami, FL

Fort Walton Beach, FL

Jacksonville, FL

Fernandina Beach, FL

0.51%

0.54%

0.54%

0.58%

0.63%

0.65%

0.71%

0.78%

0.83%

0.94%

1.11%

1.13%

1.15%

1.23%

1.27%

1.36%

1.42%

1.46%

1.46%

1.52%

$4.14 million

$65.27 million
$41.85 million
$129.35
million

$6.96 million
$3.00 million
$28.71 million
$19.19 million
$22.89 million
$314.36
million
$197.59
million
$318.51
million
$140.14
million
$39.41 million
$38.26 million
$7.68 million
$50.97 million
$1.77 billion
$774.94
million

$7.40 million


https://www.depositaccounts.com/banks/electricians-local-349-cu.html
https://www.depositaccounts.com/banks/pensacola-government-cu.html
https://www.depositaccounts.com/banks/gpce-cu.html
https://www.depositaccounts.com/banks/alive-credit-union.html
https://www.depositaccounts.com/banks/shawross-employees-cu.html
https://www.depositaccounts.com/banks/ducote-cu.html
https://www.depositaccounts.com/banks/florida-rural-electric-cu.html
https://www.depositaccounts.com/banks/pompano-beach-emp-credit-union.html
https://www.depositaccounts.com/banks/ecco-cu.html
https://www.depositaccounts.com/banks/railroad-industrial-cu.html
https://www.depositaccounts.com/banks/university-cu-fl.html
https://www.depositaccounts.com/banks/velocity-community-cu.html
https://www.depositaccounts.com/banks/guardians-credit-union.html
https://www.depositaccounts.com/banks/ryder-system-cu.html
https://www.depositaccounts.com/banks/st-josephs-hospital-cu.html
https://www.depositaccounts.com/banks/pensacola-l-n-cu.html
https://www.depositaccounts.com/banks/united-police-cu.html
https://www.depositaccounts.com/banks/eglin-cu.html
https://www.depositaccounts.com/banks/first-florida-cu.html
https://www.depositaccounts.com/banks/container-mutual-cu.html

Financial Federal Credit Union

Florida West Coast Credit Union
Southernmost Federal Credit Union
Sarasota Municipal Employees Credit Union

Community First Credit Union (FL)

Launch Federal Credit Union

Anchor Seven Federal Credit Union

Ocala Community Credit Union

Dade County Federal Credit Union

Bay CU (FL)
First Coast Federal Credit Union

Tampa Postal Federal Credit Union

Gulf Winds Federal Credit Union

Publix Employees Federal Credit Union

JM Associates Federal Credit Union

Miami, FL
Brandon, FL
Key West, FL
Sarasota, FL

Jacksonville, FL

Merritt Island, FL

Jacksonville, FL

Ocala, FL

Doral, FL

Panama City, FL
Jacksonville, FL

Lutz, FL

Pensacola, FL

Lakeland, FL

Jacksonville, FL

1.53%

1.57%

1.58%

1.6%

1.62%

1.63%

1.68%

1.69%

1.74%

1.79%

1.87%

1.9%

1.95%

1.99%

2.02%

$51.77 million

$90.39 million
$14.52 million
$29.23 million
$1.39 billion
$799.81
million

$1.49 million
$31.26 million
$693.24
million
$84.95 million
$8.21 million
$79.62 million
$625.88
million
$864.69
million
$109.67

million


https://www.depositaccounts.com/banks/financial-cu.html
https://www.depositaccounts.com/banks/florida-west-coast-cu.html
https://www.depositaccounts.com/banks/southernmost-cu.html
https://www.depositaccounts.com/banks/sarasota-municipal-employees-cu.html
https://www.depositaccounts.com/banks/community-first-fcu.html
https://www.depositaccounts.com/banks/launch-federal-credit-union.html
https://www.depositaccounts.com/banks/anchor-seven-cu.html
https://www.depositaccounts.com/banks/ocala-community-cu.html
https://www.depositaccounts.com/banks/dade-county-federal-credit-union.html
https://www.depositaccounts.com/banks/bay-cu-fl.html
https://www.depositaccounts.com/banks/first-coast-cu.html
https://www.depositaccounts.com/banks/tampa-postal-cu.html
https://www.depositaccounts.com/banks/gulf-winds-cu.html
https://www.depositaccounts.com/banks/publix-employees-cu.html
https://www.depositaccounts.com/banks/j-m-associates-cu.html

