Florida's Best Credit Unions by Texas Ratio - 3rd QTR 2016

In addition to our proprietary health rating system that assigns an overall letter grade to financial institutions based on a number of factors, we recognize that many visitors also want to see the raw Texas Ratio figures for each financial institution. https://www.depositaccounts.com/



Bank or Credit Union	Headquarters	Texas Ratio	Assets
St. James A M E Church Federal Credit Union	Miami, FL	0%	\$308,000
Coast 2 Coast Financial	Tampa, FL	0%	\$19.10 million
Lee County Mosquito Control Credit Union	Lehigh Acres, FL	0%	\$406,000
West Coast Federal Credit Union	Clearwater, FL	0.07%	\$15.88 million
Miami Firefighters Federal Credit Union	Miami, FL	0.11%	\$92.80 million
City-County Employees Credit Union	Clearwater, FL	0.11%	\$19.13 million
Hialeah Municipal Employees Federal Credit Union	Hialeah, FL	0.13%	\$11.08 million
Calhoun-Liberty Employees Credit Union	Blountstown, FL	0.15%	\$37.31 million
Jacksonville Postal & Professional Credit Union	Jacksonville, FL	0.22%	\$44.52 million
Farmers Federal Credit Union	Jacksonville, FL	0.26%	\$13.18 million
Gold Coast Federal Credit Union	Palm Springs, FL	0.29%	\$160.65 million
South Florida Educational Federal Credit Union	Miami, FL	0.29%	\$1.03 billion
Jefferson County Teachers Credit Union	Monticello, FL	0.31%	\$9.62 million
Metro North Federal Credit Union (FL)	Jacksonville, FL	0.38%	\$16.30 million
Florida Hospital Credit Union	Altamonte Springs, FL	0.46%	\$47.32 million

Electricians' Local 349 Credit Union	Miami, FL	0.51%	\$4.14 million
My Pensacola Credit Union	Pensacola, FL	0.54%	\$65.27 million
Gpce Credit Union	Pensacola, FL	0.54%	\$41.85 million
Alive Credit Union	Jacksonville, FL	0.58%	\$129.35 million
Shaw-Ross Employees Credit Union	Miami, FL	0.63%	\$6.96 million
Ducote Federal Credit Union	Jacksonville, FL	0.65%	\$3.00 million
Florida Rural Electric Credit Union	Tallahassee, FL	0.71%	\$28.71 million
Pompano Beach Emp. Credit Union	Pompano Beach, FL	0.78%	\$19.19 million
Ecco Credit Union	Pace, FL	0.83%	\$22.89 million
Railroad & Industrial Federal Credit Union	Tampa, FL	0.94%	\$314.36 million
University CU (FL)	MIAMI, FL	1.11%	\$197.59 million
Velocity Community Credit Union	PALM BEACH GARDENS, FL	1.13%	\$318.51 million
Guardians Credit Union	West Palm Beach, FL	1.15%	\$140.14 million
Ryder System Federal Credit Union	Medley, FL	1.23%	\$39.41 million
St. Josephs Hospital Federal Credit Union	Tampa, FL	1.27%	\$38.26 million
Pensacola L & N Federal Credit Union	PENSACOLA, FL	1.36%	\$7.68 million
United Police Federal Credit Union	Miami, FL	1.42%	\$50.97 million
Eglin Federal Credit Union	Fort Walton Beach, FL	1.46%	\$1.77 billion
First Florida Credit Union	Jacksonville, FL	1.46%	\$774.94 million
Container Mutual Credit Union	Fernandina Beach, FL	1.52%	\$7.40 million

Financial Federal Credit Union	Miami, FL	1.53%	\$51.77 million
Florida West Coast Credit Union	Brandon, FL	1.57%	\$90.39 million
Southernmost Federal Credit Union	Key West, FL	1.58%	\$14.52 million
Sarasota Municipal Employees Credit Union	Sarasota, FL	1.6%	\$29.23 million
Community First Credit Union (FL)	Jacksonville, FL	1.62%	\$1.39 billion
Launch Federal Credit Union	Merritt Island, FL	1.63%	\$799.81 million
Anchor Seven Federal Credit Union	Jacksonville, FL	1.68%	\$1.49 million
Ocala Community Credit Union	Ocala, FL	1.69%	\$31.26 million
Dade County Federal Credit Union	Doral, FL	1.74%	\$693.24 million
Bay CU (FL)	Panama City, FL	1.79%	\$84.95 million
First Coast Federal Credit Union	Jacksonville, FL	1.87%	\$8.21 million
Tampa Postal Federal Credit Union	Lutz, FL	1.9%	\$79.62 million
Gulf Winds Federal Credit Union	Pensacola, FL	1.95%	\$625.88 million
Publix Employees Federal Credit Union	Lakeland, FL	1.99%	\$864.69 million
JM Associates Federal Credit Union	Jacksonville, FL	2.02%	\$109.67 million
Ocala Community Credit Union Dade County Federal Credit Union Bay CU (FL) First Coast Federal Credit Union Tampa Postal Federal Credit Union Gulf Winds Federal Credit Union Publix Employees Federal Credit Union	Ocala, FL Doral, FL Panama City, FL Jacksonville, FL Lutz, FL Pensacola, FL Lakeland, FL	1.69% 1.74% 1.79% 1.87% 1.99%	\$31.26 m \$693.24 million \$84.95 m \$8.21 mill \$79.62 m \$625.88 million \$864.69 million \$109.67